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CALL TO ORDER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

PRESENTATIONS

PUBLIC COMMENT

SPEAKERS

APPROVAL OF COUNCIL MEETING MINUTES & CLOSED MINUTES, And Other Related 
Minutes As Listed:

1-5-2026 Town Council Minutes 2

1-5-2026 TOWN COUNCIL MINUTES 2.PDF

CIVIL AIR PATROL REPORT- Captain Rolfe

MOUNT AIRY VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY REPORT

MOUNT AIRY POLICE DEPARTMENT REPORT- Chief Ginevra

MAYOR, COUNCIL AND STAFF REPORTS

Mayor ’s Report- Mayor Hushour

Water and Sewer Commission, Beautification Commission and Inclement 
Weather Task Force - Councilmember Domotor

Planning Commission - Councilmember Kelly

Streets and Roads Commission, Commission on Aging and Livability and Flat 
Iron Task Force- Councilmember Munder

Economic Development Commission and Recycling and Sanitation 
Commission - Council Secretary Evans

Board of Recreation and Parks and Mount Airy Sustainability Commission -
Council President Washabaugh

Town Attorney Report

Town Administrator Report

Code Enforcement Report

Zoning Administrator Report 

Bank Balances 01-31-2026

BANK BALANCES 01-31-2026.PDF

Zoning Administrator Report Annual Totals 2025

ZONING ADMINISTRATOR REPORT ANNUAL TOTALS 2025.PDF

Zoning Administrator Report December 2025

ZONING ADMINISTRATOR REPORT DECEMBER 2025.PDF

NEW BUSINESS

ORDINANCES AND RESOLUTIONS

Ordinance 2026-3 Water Sewer Rates - For Introduction On 2-2-26

ORDINANCE 2026-3 WATER SEWER RATES - FOR INTRODUCTION ON 2-2-
26.PDF

Resolution 2026-2 Water Sewer Capacity Yield

RESOLUTION 2026-2 WATER SEWER CAPACITY YIELD.PDF

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

ADJOURNMENT

1.

Documents:

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

7.I.

Documents:

8.

9.

10.

11.

11.I.

Documents:

11.II.

Documents:

11.III.

Documents:

12.

13.

13.I.

Documents:

13.II.

Documents:

14.

15.
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